
Training Subject

13:00 ～ 14:30 Orientation

14:30 ～ 15:00 Opening ceremony

15:00 ～ 16:30 Japanese life and customs

9:30 ～ 11:00 Report Presentation (Self Introduction & Basic Survey on OSH Problems at Workplace)

12:20 ～ 16:00 Attend: National Industrial Safety and Health Convention

16:55 ～ 18:30 Banquet (National Industrial Safety and Health Convention)

10:00 ～ 11:30 Visit: Green Cross Exhibition

13:30 ～ 16:00 Symposium

9:30 ～ 12:30 Environmental pollution and industrial disease in Japan

13:30 ～ 16:30 Outline of risk assessment

10 Nov. Sat. Kyoto tour

11 Nov. Sun.

9:30 ～ 12:30

13:30 ～ 16:30

9:30 ～ 12:30 (City tour)

13:00 ～ 15:00 Factory visit (The Kinki Sharyo Co., Ltd)

9:30 ～ 12:30

13:30 ～ 16:30

9:30 ～ 12:30 Use of biological monitoring in risk assessment

13:30 ～ 16:30 Chemical substances and buildings ("sick buildings")

9:30 ～ 12:30 Workplace safety audit and simple environmental measurement in risk assessment

13:30 ～ 16:30 Move to Tokyo

17 Nov. Sat.

18 Nov. Sun.

9:30 ～ 12:30

13:30 ～ 16:30

9:30 ～ 12:30 Explosion risk of flammable gas, vapor and dust and counter measures

13:30 ～ 16:30 Making "Planning Report"

10:00 ～ 12:00 Visit: OSH-SQUARE  ("Industrial Safety Museum" and "3D/Virtual Reality Theaters")

13:30 ～ 16:00 Extension Seminar by trainees

9:30 ～ 12:00 Report presentation

12:00 ～ 12:30 Closing ceremony

18:00 ～ 20:00 Farewell party

23 Nob Fri. Departure from Japan

Management for Chemical Hazards

20 Nov. Tue.

Date Time

6 Nov. Tue.

8 Nov.

7 Nov. Wed.

Thu.

15Nov. Thu.

12 Nov.

9 Nov. Fri.

Mon.

16 Nov. Fri.

19 Nov. Mon.

21 Nov. Wed.

22 Nov. Thu.

14 Nov. Wed.
Analytical practice (Measurement and analysis of environmental mercury, measurement of mercury in
urine)

13 Nov. Tue.

Measurement of hazardous substances (Including evaluation method)

KYT Training


